
DATES FOR THE DIARY

Term dates:
Summer Term 2023

Term Starts: Monday 17th April 2023
Half Term: Monday 29th May 2023 to Friday 2nd June 2023
Term Ends: Friday 21st July 2023

Monday 22nd – Friday 26th May: Year 6

Residential – Bryntysilio Outdoor Education

Centre
Monday 22nd May: Reception Balance Bike

(Group 5)
Tuesday 23rd May – Girls and Boys football

matches vs Croft
Tuesday 23rd May – Girls and Boys football

matches vs Croft (Home)

Thursday 25th May – Boys Tag Rugby fixture vs

St Anne’s Primary
Thursday 25th May – Boys Tag Rugby fixture vs

St Anne’s Primary (Away)

Monday 5th to Friday 9th June now Y6

Bikeability.
Monday 5th June – Child Safety Week

Monday 19th June – Induction Meetings for

September ‘23
Monday 19th June – Induction Meetings for

September ‘23 Reception

Monday 19th – Wednesday 21st June: Year 5

Residential – Woodlands

Wednesday 21st June: World Music Day

Monday 26th & Tuesday 27th June – Stay

& Play Sessions for September ‘23 Reception

Wednesday 28th June: Year 1 Black Country

Living Museum Visit

Thursday 29th June – EYFS & KS1 Sports Day

(afternoon)
Friday 30th June – KS2 Sports Day

(afternoon)
Monday 3rd July - INSET Day - School closed

to children
Tuesday 4th July – Y6 to Y7 Parents Induction

@ BLA Secondary (evening)

Wednesday 5th July – Y6 to Y7 Transition Day

(Y6 at BLA Secondary)
Wednesday 5th July – Primary ‘Moving Up’

Day – meet the teachers
Tuesday 11th & Wednesday 12th July - End of

Term Good to be Green rewards activities

Monday 10th and Tuesday 11th July: End of

Term Good to be Green
Tuesday 11th & Wednesday 12th July – GTBG

activity days
Tuesday 11th & Wednesday 12th July – Y5

Visits to Essington Fruit Farm

Friday 14th July – Year 6 Production ‘Pirates

of the Curry Bean’ (1.30pm)

Thursday 20th July – Y2 Singing at Jenner

House
Thursday 20th July – Y6 party day (own

clothes, buffet and disco)

Friday 21st July – End of term parties


